2
YG-1 is introducing a new line of TPKT11 which are 90 3-corner shoulder
milling inserts.
The TPKT16 insert has received positive feedback in the market and we’re
expanding the TPKT11 insert and cutter in order to cover various machining
sizes.
The TPKT11 is designed with a  high-helix cutting edge to reduce cutting
force and provide smooth cutting, the high positive rake angle geometry

*CICT: Cutting item count
Part EDP No. Description
Screw (Ø25~) 18000259 TP082506-GS
Screw (~Ø21) 18000265 TP082562-GS
Wrench 18000218 TPWBTP08
Part EDP No. Description
Handle 18000189 DT-G4
Bit 18000190 DB-TP08
< B.O.M of Wrench>
※ Clamping Torque = 1.2Nm
Fig. 3
EDP No. Description CICT
Dimension
Coolant Fig.
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LH LF APMX
17000995 E90-TP11-D20Z2W20-L90 2 20 - 20 40 90 7 ● 1
17001037 E90-TP11-D20Z2C20-L170 2 20 - 20 40 170 7 ● 1
17001038 E90-TP11-D21Z2C20-L150 2 21 - 20 40 150 7 ● 1
17001039 E90-TP11-D21Z2C20-L200 2 21 - 20 40 200 7 ● 1
17001040 E90-TP11-D25Z3W25-L100 3 25 - 25 40 100 7 ● 1
17001026 E90-TP11-D25Z3C25-L200 3 25 - 25 60 200 7 ● 1
17001041 E90-TP11-D26Z2C25-L200 2 26 - 25 40 200 7 ● 1
17001042 E90-TP11-D26Z2C25-L250 2 26 - 25 40 200 7 ● 1
17001043 E90-TP11-D26Z3C25-L150 3 26 - 25 40 150 7 ● 1
17001044 E90-TP11-D26Z3C25-L200 3 26 - 25 40 200 7 ● 1
17001045 E90-TP11-D32Z3C32-L230 3 32 - 32 60 230 7 ● 1
17001046 E90-TP11-D32Z4W32-L110 4 32 - 32 40 110 7 ● 1
17001047 E90-TP11-D33Z3C32-L200 3 33 - 32 40 200 7 ● 1
17001048 E90-TP11-D40Z4C32-L200 4 40 - 32 60 200 7 ● 1
17001049 E90-TP11-D40Z5W32-L115 5 40 - 32 40 115 7 ● 1
17001050 F90-TP11-D40Z5S16 5 40 38 16 - 40 7 ● 2
17001051 F90-TP11-D50Z6S22 6 50 42 22 - 40 7 ● 2
17001052 F90-TP11-D63Z7S22 7 63 48 22 - 40 7 ● 2
17001053 F90-TP11-D63Z8S22 8 63 48 22 - 40 7 ● 2
(mm)
5
Insert IC S APMX RE BS
TPKT1104 0.296 0.168

0805 0806 0815 0816
TPKT110404R-ST 0.019-0.275 0.006-0.002
● ●
0810 0809
TPKT110408R-ST 0.039-0.275 0.006-0.002
● ●
0814 0813
(inch)
-GN -ST
*CICT: Cutting item count
6
EDP No. Description CICT
Dimension
Coolant Fig.
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LH LF APMX
17001054 E90-TP11-D125Z3W125-L450I 3 1.25 - 1.25 1.5 4.5 0.275 ● 1
17001055 E90-TP11-D125Z3W125-L650I 3 1.25 - 1.25 2.5 6.5 0.275 ● 1
17001056 E90-TP11-D150Z3W125-L450I 3 1.5 - 1.25 2.25 4.5 0.275 ● 1
17001057 E90-TP11-D150Z4W125-L450I 4 1.5 - 1.25 2.25 4.5 0.275 ● 1
17001058 E90-TP11-D200Z5W125-L450I 5 2 - 1.25 2.25 4.5 0.275 ● 1
17001059 F90-TP11-D150Z4S050I 4 1.5 35 0.5 - 1.375 0.275 ● 2
17001060 F90-TP11-D200Z5S075I 5 2 44.45 0.75 - 1.75 0.275 ● 2
17001061 F90-TP11-D250Z6S075I 6 2.5 44.45 0.75 - 1.75 0.275 ● 2
17001062 F90-TP11-D300Z5S100I 5 3 55.6 1 - 1.75 0.275 ● 2
17001063 F90-TP11-D300Z8S100I 8 3 55.6 1 - 1.75 0.275 ● 2
17001065 F90-TP11-D400Z8S150I 8 4 73 1.5 - 2.375 0.275 ● 2
17001064 F90-TP11-D400Z10S150I 10 4 73 1.5 - 2.375 0.275 ● 2
17001066 F90-TP11-D500Z11S150I 11 5 96.7 1.5 - 2.375 0.275 ● 2
17001067 M90-TP11-D125Z3M16I 3 1.25 1.13 M16 1.5 - 0.275 ● 3
17001068 M90-TP11-D150Z4M16I 4 1.5 1.13 M16 1.75 - 0.275 ● 3
Fig. 2Fig. 1 Fig. 3
(inch)